
 State Extension Advisory Council Officers 2016-2017 

 President 
 Patsy Kinman Grant County 2016-2017 
 310 Falmouth St 
 Williamstown, KY 41097 
 fpatsy84@gmail.com 
 (859) 823-1941 

 Secretary 
 Karen Hill Henderson  2016-2017 
 2656 Irish Ivy Lane 
 Henderson, KY 42420 
 khillrd@yahoo.com 
 (270) 826-5291 

 Vice President 
 Ann Porter Mason County 2016-2017 
 PO Box 88 
 Washington, KY 41096 
 annp1942@icloud.com 
 (606) 584-2510 
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 Representatives of the State Extension Advisory Council 2016 

 District 1 
 Len Beverley 808 Thorn Trace Dr Mt Sterling KY 40353 saltwellboy@yahoo.com Montgomery County 2016-2018 
 Jane Ellington 11051 Veterans Memorial Hwy Sharpsburg KY 40374 jellington@altiusbb.com Bath County 2016-2018 
 John McGlone 2739 Straight Creek Rd Ashland KY 41102 john.mcglone@kctcs.edu Boyd County 2015-2017 
 Greg Webb 191 Bridgeport Rd Tollesboro KY 41189 gcwebb@windstream.net Lewis County 2015-2017 
 *Wayne Morella 60 Big Brushy Rd Morehead KY 40351 w.morella@moreheadstate.edu Rowan County 2014-2016 
 District 2 
 Dean Craft 29 Craft Lane Hindman KY 41822 dcraft@tvscable.com Knott County 2016-2018 
 Virginia Hansel 4802 Willailla Rd Brodhead KY 40909 pvhansel@windstream.net Rockcastle County 2016/2018 
 Mary Beth Jewell 34 Bond Hill Rd Barbourville KY 40906 jewellmarybeth@yahoo.com Knox County 2015-2017 
 Pam Pilgrim 191 Swift Camp Creek Rd Campton KY 41301 pamgeorg@mrtc.com Wolfe County 2015-2017 
 *Norietta Thompson 896 East Level Green Rd Brodhead KY 40409 purpledawn4@windstream.net Rockcastle County 2014-2016 
 District 3 
 Jon Bednarski 3001 Ballard School Rd LaGrange KY 40031 info@sherwoodacresbeef.com Oldham County 2016-2018 
 Becky Darnell 15100 Madison Pike Morning View KY 41063 becky.darnell@kenton.kyschools.us Kenton County 2016-2018 
 Mary Jane Day 450 Days Lane Sparta KY 41086 backwoodacres@zoomtown.com Gallatin County 2016-2018 
 Linda Jeffiers 4520 Normandy Rd Taylorsville KY 40071 lmjiffiers102063@yahoo.com Spencer County 2016-2018 
 *Barbara Gregory 985 Vance Rd Turners Station KY 40075 gregoryfarms@outlook.com Henry County 2015-2017 
 District 4 
 KY 2015-2017 
 Pat Skinnemoen 4065 Colby Rd Winchester KY 40391 warpat90@bellsouth.net Clark County 2015-2017 
 Bonnie Teater 626 Waits Rd Cynthiana KY 41031 bonnie.teater@yahoo.com Harrison County 2016-2018 
 Judy Worth 775 Sherwood Dr Lexington KY 40502 jkworth@icloud.com Fayette County 2016-2018 
 *Sue Kirkman 551 Colston Ln Frankfort KY 40601 suek0551@gmail.com Franklin County 2016-2018 
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 District 5 
 Robert Enlow, Jr 7840 Bardstown Rd Hodgenville KY 42748 LaRue County 2014-2016 
 Pam Gibson PO Box 723 Stearns KY 42647 equineangel11@gmail.com McCreary County 2016-2018 
 Tim Gossett 835 Molly Brown Rd Brandenburg KY 40108 tgossett51@gmail.com Meade County 2015-2017 
 Ada Mae Handy 466 H. Handy Rd Greensburg KY 42743 handyam@windstream.net Green County 2015-2017 
 *John Gossage 4042 Merritt Ridge Rd Windsor KY 42565 johngossage@duo-county.com Casey County 2014-2016 
 District 6 
 Troy Ellis 175 Old Sugar Grove Rd Bowling Green KY 42101 troyaellis@att.net Warren County 2014-2016 
 Joan Hayden 8778 Short Station Rd Philpot KY 42366 helecinc@bellsouth.net Daviess County 2015-2017 
 Harold Stilts 1062 Mt. Moriah Rd Summer Shade KY 42166 pstilts51@scrtc.com Metcalfe County 2016-2018 
 *Shawn McPherson 1112 East Old State Rd Scottsville KY 42164 mcphapp@nctc.com Allen County 2015-2017 
 District 7 
 Shawn Conkwright 10450 US Hwy 431 S Dunmor KY 42339 wideopen@logantele.com Muhlenberg County 2015-2017 
 Deborah Dawdy 2227 Beal Rd Hardin KY 42048 deborahdawdy@att.net Marshall County 2015-2017 
 Susan Higdon 142 Tobe Robb Rd Fancy Farm KY 42039 sshigdon@hotmail.com Graves County 2016-2018 
 Don Robertson 6773 Hwy 62 West Eddyville KY 42038 donrobertson@bellsouth.net Lyon County 2016-2018 
 *Darl Henley 6208 US 60W Marion KY 42064 henley_jamesdarl@bellsouth.net Crittenden County 2016-2018 

 *Denotes At-Large Representative 
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 Representatives of the 4-H Advisory Council 2016  

 

 Kelley Beverley 808 Thorn Trace Dr Mt Sterling KY 40353 (859) 497-1493 kykowgal@yahoo.com Montgomery 2016-2018 

 Paul Muth 414 Logan Ave Danville KY 40422 (859) 238-4153 pmuth@emrmc.org Boyle 2015-2017 

 Laura Powers 377 Clarence Powers Rd Rockholds KY 40759 (606) 215-9576 lauraaepowers@icloud.com Whitley 2014-2016 

 Pa     



 Representatives of the CEDIK Advisory Council 2016  

 

 David Neville 2940 Washburn Rd Pleasureville KY 40057 502-330-3027 david@capstoneproducemarket.com Henry/Shelby 2016-2018 

 Kathy Setterman 508 Sunset Dr Ashland KY 41101 606-831-1040 kathysetterman@yahoo.com Greenup 2016-2018 

 Denise Wainscott Union College 310 College St Barbourville KY 40906 800-489-8646 dwainscott@unionky.edu Knox 2015-2017 

 JC Young Ky Magistrates &  350 Englewood Dr Frankfort KY 40601 502-330-4569 jc.young@kmca.net Franklin 2015-2017 
 Commissoners Assn 

 Pa     



 Representatives of the FCS Advisory Council 2016 
 Mary Margaret Krahulec 6177 Cedarmore Rd Pleasureville KY 40057 (502) 461-0494 mmkrahulec@aol.com Shelby 2016-2018 
 Henry Snorton 1101-A South Main St Hopkinsville KY 42240 (270) 885-8885 hsnorton@medisuccess.org Christian 2015-2017 
 Melinda Turner PO Box 505 Booneville KY 41314 (606) 567-6300 mturner@sedairy.org Owsley 2015-2017 

   



 Representatives of the KSU Advisory Council 2016  
 
 J.R. Boulden PO Box 165 Mayslick KY 41055 (606) 375-2323 jrboulden@gmail.com Mason 2016-2018 

 Nancy Dawson PO Box 904 Russellville KY 42276 (270) 847-8726 efuanjd@yahoo.com Logan 2015-2017 

 Mary Mills-Turner PO Box 281 Munfordville KY 42765 (270) 528-6241 millsmb@scrtc.com Hart 2016-2018 

 Jane O'Tiernan 4348 Simpson Lane Richmond KY 40475 (859) 624-1020 zinniajane@att.et Madison 2015-2017 

 Juan Pena 332 W Broadway, Suite 700 Louisville KY 40202 (502) 595-4024 juan.pena@ky.gov Jefferson 2016-2018 
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